Vessel Annual berth at sea Annual berth at sea  Daily (transit) berth at  Daily (transit) bert

length (incl. VAT) (Incl. VAT) sea sea
(Incl. VAT) (Incl. VAT)
(m) (€) (HRK) (€) (HRK)
Up to 7,99 - . 42,00 325,00
8-8,99 2.120,00 16.340,00 45,00 347,00
9-9,99 2.340,00 17.990,00 49,00 378,00
10- 10,99 2.660,00 20.500,00 53,00 409,00
: 11-11,99 3.090,00 23.800,00 58,00 447,00
~~~~~ : et 10— 12,99 3.540,00 27.250,00 61,00 LoD
13-13,99 3.900,00 30.000,00 64,00 493,00
14- 14,99 4.320,00 33.300,00 70,00 540,00
15- 15,99 4.710,00 36.290,00 75,00 578,00
16- 16,99 5.150,00 39.660,00 79,00 609,00
17-17,99 5.600,00 43.120,00 84,00 647,00
18-18,99 5.950,00 45.790,00 87,00 670,00
19- 19,99 6.430,00 49.480,00 92,00 709,00

20-20,99
21- 21,99
22- 22,99
23-23,99
24- 24,99
25-25,99
26— 26,99
27-29,99

6.970,00
7.610,00
8.350,00
9.110,00
9.970,00
10.820,00
10.990,00
11.200,00

53.640,00
58.590,00
64.320,00
70.140,00
76.730,00
83.330,00
84.590,00
86.240,00

Nautika Veli Rat d.o.0., za nauticki turizam,
Maksimirska cesta 282
10000 Zagreb
OIB: 55098426891
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Annual berth at sea includes:

Q

Sea berth ‘
Electricity [ |
Boat surveillance ‘
Use of sanitary facilities — water is charged separately, according to the actual
consumption — paid by chips that are sold at the reception

The annual berth price for multihulls is increased by 60%

Q

Qo

Daily (transit) berth includes:

Electricity
Sea berth
Surveillance
~ Use of sanitary facilities
Transit berths for ships longer than 20 m will be charged in the amount of 45,00 kn
per meter
The daily (transit) berth price for multihulls is increased by 60%
Paid daily berth is valid until 14:00 pm the next day - after 14.00 pm an additional day
will be charged
Electricity and water are charged separately - according to the actual consumption —
by chips that are sold at the reception

NOTES

Pricelist is valid for payments from 01.11.2020 - 31.12.2021.

= VAT is included in all Prices
= Book of complaints is located at the reception desk
= Prices in EUR are informative and related to payments made to a foreign currency account
= All payments are based on the pricelist in HRK, in relation to the signed
contract for annual berth
= 15% discount is granted for a daily berth with Veli Rat advertising flyer and vessels
chartered with Y.C.B d.o.0. = Other services not mentioned in this pricelist can be
requested at the reception = An annual berth that extends on the abridged period is
increased from 10-50% depending on the category of vessels = For an annual berth paid
with more than 2 installments a fee in the amount of 5-10% to the total amount will be
charged = A daily (transit) berth place used more than 1 month will be discounted with
20-50% depending on the size of the boat= We reserve the right to subsequent
amendments and errors in printing. Subject to change without prior notice. Errors and
changes excepted.
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SERVICES

1 chip for water includes 40 liters of water

berth damage- mooring

washing machine charged by chips

drying machine charged by chips

towing or transporting of boats in the marina is charged

use of sanitary facilities (for those who are not clients of our marina)

RENT A BIKE

1h

3h

8h

1day-24h

3 days

Helmet

RENT A SCOOTER
1-3h

every additional hour
24 h The price is includes one tank of fuel

PARKING
daily parking
annual parking

STORAGE - OUTBOARD ENGINE
BICYCLE OR MISCELLANEOUS ACCORDING TO AGREEMENT

monthly
6 months
12 months

SERVICE - VESSEL CARE - TWO TIMES PER MONTH
(INCLUDES: CONTROL AND MONITORING OF THE BATTERY, START
THE ENGINE,BILGE CONTROL, AERATION)

<9m
911 m
11-13m
1315 m
15-18m
>18m
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15,00 kn/ 2,00 €
540,00 kn/ 70,00 €
60,00 kn/ 7,00 €
40,00 kn/ 5,00 €

60,00 kn/ 8,00 €

42,00 kn/ 6,00€
67,00 kn/ 9,00 €
82,00 kn/ 11,00 €
105,00 kn/ 14,00 €
290,00 kn/ 38,00 €
11,00 kn/ 1,50 €

230,00kn/30 €
76,00kn/10€
460,00kn/60,00€

46,00 kn/ 6,20 €

1.970,00 kn / 259,00 €

140,00 kn/ 18,00 €
465,00 kn/ 61,00 €
815,00 kn/ 107,00 €

350,00 kn/ 46,00 €
430,00 kn/ 57,00 €
620,00 kn/ 82,00 €
815,00 kn/ 107,00 €
1.235,00 kn/ 163,00 €
upon request




