

Vessel length	Annual berth at sea (incl. VAT)	Annual berth at sea (Incl. VAT)	Daily (transit) berth at sea	Daily (transit) bertl sea
			(Incl. VAT)	(Incl. VAT)
(m)	(€)	(HRK)	(€)	(HRK)
Up to 7,99	-	-	42,00	325,00
8 - 8,99	2.120,00	16.340,00	45,00	347,00
9-9,99	2.340,00	17.990,00	49,00	378,00
10-10,99	2.660,00	20.500,00	53,00	409,00
11-11,99	3.090,00	23.800,00	58,00	447,00
12-12,99	3.540,00	27.250,00	61,00	470,00
13–13,99	3.900,00	30.000,00	64,00	493,00
14–14,99	4.320,00	33.300,00	70,00	540,00
15–15,99	4.710,00	36.290,00	75,00	578,00
16–16,99	5.150,00	39.660,00	79,00	609,00
17– 17,99	5.600,00	43.120,00	84,00	647,00
18-18,99	5.950,00	45.790,00	87,00	670,00
19–19,99	6.430,00	49.480,00	92,00	709,00
20- 20,99	6.970,00	53.640,00	-	-
21-21,99	7.610,00	58.590,00	-	-
22- 22,99	8.350,00	64.320,00	-	-
23– 23,99	9.110,00	70.140,00	-	-
24– 24,99	9.970,00	76.730,00	-	-
25– 25,99	10.820,00	83.330,00	-	-
26– 26,99	10.990,00	84.590,00	-	-
27- 29,99	11.200,00	86.240,00	-	-

Nautika Veli Rat d.o.o., za nautički turizam, Maksimirska cesta 282 10000 Zagreb OIB: 55098426891





Annual berth at sea includes:

- Sea berth
- ≈ Electricity
- Use of sanitary facilities water is charged separately, according to the actual consumption – paid by chips that are sold at the reception

The annual berth price for multihulls is increased by 60%

Daily (transit) berth includes:

Electricity

Sea berth

Surveillance

Use of sanitary facilities

Transit berths for ships longer than 20 m will be charged in the amount of 45,00 kn per meter

The daily (transit) berth price for multihulls is increased by 60% Paid daily berth is valid until 14:00 pm the next day - after 14.00 pm an additional day will be charged

Electricity and water are charged separately - according to the actual consumption – by chips that are sold at the reception

NOTES

Pricelist is valid for payments from 01.11.2020 - 31.12.2021.

- VAT is included in all Prices
- Book of complaints is located at the reception desk
- Prices in EUR are informative and related to payments made to a foreign currency account
- All payments are based on the pricelist in HRK, in relation to the signed contract for annual berth
- 15% discount is granted for a daily berth with Veli Rat advertising flyer and vessels chartered with Y.C.B d.o.o. Other services not mentioned in this pricelist can be requested at the reception An annual berth that extends on the abridged period is increased from 10-50% depending on the category of vessels For an annual berth paid with more than 2 installments a fee in the amount of 5-10% to the total amount will be charged A daily (transit) berth place used more than 1 month will be discounted with 20-50% depending on the size of the boat■ We reserve the right to subsequent amendments and errors in printing. Subject to change without prior notice. Errors and changes excepted.





SERVICES	
1 chip for water includes 40 liters of water	15,00 kn/ 2,00 €
berth damage- mooring	540,00 kn/ 70,00 €
washing machine charged by chips	60,00 kn/ 7,00 €
drying machine charged by chips	40,00 kn/ 5,00 €
towing or transporting of boats in the marina is charged	
use of sanitary facilities (for those who are not clients of our marina)	60,00 kn/ 8,00 €
RENT A BIKE	
1 h	42,00 kn/ 6,00€
3 h	67,00 kn/ 9,00 €
8 h	82,00 kn/ 11,00 €
1 day - 24 h	105,00 kn/ 14,00 €
3 days	290,00 kn/ 38,00 €
Helmet	11,00 kn/ 1,50 €
RENT A SCOOTER	
1 - 3h	230,00kn/30 €
every additional hour	76,00kn/10€
24 h The price is includes one tank of fuel	460,00kn/60,00€
PARKING	
daily parking	46,00 kn/ 6,20 €
annual parking	1.970,00 kn / 259,00 €
STORAGE - OUTBOARD ENGINE BICYCLE OR MISCELLANEOUS ACCORDING TO AGREEMENT	
monthly	140,00 kn/ 18,00 €
6 months	465,00 kn/ 61,00 €
12 months	815,00 kn/ 107,00 €
SERVICE - VESSEL CARE - TWO TIMES PER MONTH (INCLUDES: CONTROL AND MONITORING OF THE BATTERY, START THE ENGINE, BILGE CONTROL, AERATION)	
< 9 m	350,00 kn/ 46,00 €
9-11 m	430,00 kn/ 57,00 €
J I I III	
11-13m	620,00 kn/82,00 €
	620,00 kn/ 82,00 € 815,00 kn/ 107,00 €
11-13m	620,00 kn/ 82,00 € 815,00 kn/ 107,00 € 1.235,00 kn/ 163,00 €



